PRODUCT DATA
CCLD Accelerometers with TEDS
Type 4533-B, 4533-B-001, 4533-B-002, and 4533-B-004 and
Type 4534-B, 4534-B-001, 4534-B-002, and 4534-B-004
The general purpose families of CCLD* Accelerometers with
TEDS†, Types 4533-B and 4534-B, have wide frequency range,
low noise, and low sensitivity to environmental factors. Each unit
features a lightweight, robust, hermetically sealed titanium

3-
06
Order Information
Type 4533-B, 4533-B-001, 4533-B-002, 4533-B-004, and
Type 4534-B, 4534-B-001, 4534-B-002, and 4534-B-004
Include the following accessories:
• Carrying box
• Calibration chart
• 10–32 UNF stainless steel mounting stud, length 5.3 mm
OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES*
AO-0038-D-xxx† Super low-noise cable, 10–32 UNF to 10–32 UNF
connector, 250°C (482°F)
AO-0531-D-xxx Flexible cable, 10–32 UNF to BNC connector,
70°C (158°F)
JP-0145 Plug adaptor, BNC/10–32 UNF
UA-0186 Extension connector for 10–32 UNF cables, set of 25
QS-0007 Tube of cyanoacrylate adhesive
YJ-0216 Beeswax for mounting
DB-0544 10–32 UNF Round tip
QA-0029 Tap for 10–32 UNF thread
UA-0866 Cement stud 10–32 UNF 0.14 mm (0.005), set of 25
UA-2064 10–32 UNF threaded steel stud with flange, length
5.3 mm (0.2), set of 10
UA-2063 10–32 UNF threaded steel studs, length 7.5 mm (0.3),
set of 10
SERVICE
4533-CAF Accredited Calibration
4533-CAI Accredited Calibration Performed as Initial
4533-CTF Traceable Calibration
4533-CTI Traceable Calibration Performed as Initial
4533-EW1 Extended Warranty, one year extension
4534-CAF Accredited Calibration
4534-CAI Accredited Calibration Performed as Initial
4534-CTF Traceable Calibration
4534-CTI Traceable Calibration Performed as Initial